Monday, February 10
4:00-6:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
After Worship

Tuesday, February 11
7:30-8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9 a.m. — Noon

Noon
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.

7:00-8:30 p.m.

8:45 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

Wednesday, February 12

7:30-8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

Youth Leader Summit @ Mo-Ranch

February 10-12, 2020

Check-In & Get Settled

Dinner
Introductions

Welcome to Where We Are
What the Faith of Our Teenagers
is Telling the American Church

Kenda Creasy Dean
Evening Taizé Prayer

Campfire & S’mores

Breakfast
Morning Prayer — Praying in Color

What the Faith of Our Teenagers
is Telling the American Church — cont’d.

Kenda Creasy Dean
Lunch
More Time With Kenda Creasy Dean
Free Time

Dinner

Peacemaking Efforts
With Young People and the Church:
Standing Our Holy Ground
(what the faith community & youth can do about
issues facing young people today)

Carl Horton
Evening Taizé Prayer

Campfire, Board Games, Cards, Conversation

Breakfast
More Time With Carl Horton!

Morning Worship
Wrap-Up & Sending

[ _ocation

Mabee (Registration) Building

King Dining Hall

Guest Lodge

Indoor Chapel

Guest Lodge Patio

King Dining Hall
Guest Lodge

Guest Lodge

Snack Shack!

King Dining Hall

Guest Lodge

Indoor Chapel
Guest Lodge Patio

King Dining Hall
Guest Lodge
Indoor Chapel
Guest Lodge

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m. You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day.

* Schedule may be amended as needed.



