Youth Leader Summit @ Mo-Ranch February 10-12, 2020

Monday, February 10		Location
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Check-In & Get Settled	Mabee (Registration) Building
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Introductions Welcome to Where We Are What the Faith of Our Teenagers is Telling the American Church Kenda Creasy Dean	Guest Lodge
9:00 p.m.	Evening Taizé Prayer	Indoor Chapel
After Worship	Campfire & S'mores	Guest Lodge Patio
Tuesday, February 11		-
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30 a.m.	Morning Prayer – Praying in Color	Guest Lodge
9 a.m. – Noon	What the Faith of Our Teenagers is Telling the American Church – cont'd. Kenda Creasy Dean	Guest Lodge
Noon	Lunch	Snack Shack!
1:00 p.m.	More Time With Kenda Creasy Dean	
3:00 p.m.	Free Time	
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-8:30 p.m.	Peacemaking Efforts With Young People and the Church: Standing Our Holy Ground (what the faith community & youth can do about issues facing young people today) Carl Horton	Guest Lodge
8:45 p.m.	Evening Taizé Prayer	Indoor Chapel
9:30 p.m.	Campfire, Board Games, Cards, Conversation	Guest Lodge Patio
Wednesday, February 12		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 a.m.	More Time With Carl Horton!	Guest Lodge
10:00 a.m.	Morning Worship	Indoor Chapel
10:45 a.m.	Wrap-Up & Sending	Guest Lodge
		·

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m. You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day.